
NRL 2015 Draw
Round 1

Date Home Away Venue Time

Thu 5 Mar Broncos Rabbitohs Suncorp Stadium 8:05PM

Fri 6 Mar Eels Sea Eagles Pirtek Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 7 Mar Knights Warriors Hunter Stadium 4:30PM

Sat 7 Mar Titans Tigers Cbus Super Stadium 7:00PM

Sat 7 Mar Cowboys Roosters 1300SMILES Stadium 9:00PM

Sun 8 Mar Panthers Bulldogs Sportingbet Stadium 4:00PM

Sun 8 Mar Sharks Raiders Remondis Stadium 6:30PM

Mon 9 Mar Dragons Storm Jubilee Oval 7:00PM

Round 2
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 13 Mar Sharks Broncos Remondis Stadium 8:35PM

Fri 13 Mar Bulldogs Eels ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 14 Mar Panthers Titans Carrington Park 4:30PM

Sat 14 Mar Sea Eagles Storm Brookvale Oval 7:00PM

Sat 14 Mar Cowboys Knights 1300Smiles Stadium 9:00PM

Sun 15 Mar Rabbitohs Roosters ANZ Stadium 4:00PM

Sun 15 Mar Raiders Warriors GIO Stadium 6:30PM

Mon 16 Mar Tigers Dragons Campbelltown Stadium 7:00PM

Round 3
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 20 Mar Sea Eagles Bulldogs Brookvale Oval 7:35PM

Fri 20 Mar Broncos Cowboys Suncorp Stadium 8:35PM

Sat 21 Mar Warriors Eels Mt Smart Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 21 Mar Raiders Dragons GIO Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 21 Mar Storm Sharks AAMI Park 7:30PM

Sun 22 Mar Rabbitohs Tigers ANZ Stadium 4:00PM

Sun 22 Mar Titans Knights Cbus Super Stadium 6:30PM

Mon 23 Mar Roosters Panthers Allianz Stadium 7:00PM

Round 4
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 27 Mar Eels Rabbitohs Pirtek Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 27 Mar Tigers Bulldogs ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 28 Mar Knights Panthers Hunter Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 28 Mar Sharks Titans Remondis Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 28 Mar Dragons Sea Eagles WIN Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 29 Mar Warriors Broncos Mt Smart Stadium 12:00noon

Sun 29 Mar Roosters Raiders Allianz Stadium 3:00PM

Mon 30 Mar Cowboys Storm 1300Smiles Stadium 7:00PM

Round 5
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 3 Apr Bulldogs Rabbitohs ANZ Stadium 4:00PM

Fri 3 Apr Titans Broncos Cbus Super Stadium 8:35PM

Sat 4 Apr Sea Eagles Raiders Albury 5:05PM

Sat 4 Apr Knights Dragons Hunter Stadium 7:30PM



Sun 5 Apr Roosters Sharks Allianz Stadium 7:30PM

Mon 6 Apr Eels Tigers ANZ Stadium 3:00PM

Mon 6 Apr Storm Warriors AAMI Park 5:00PM

Mon 6 Apr Panthers Cowboys Sportingbet Stadium 7:00PM

Round 6
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 10 Apr Sharks Knights Remondis Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 10 Apr Broncos Roosters Suncorp Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 11 Apr Eels Titans Pirtek Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 11 Apr Warriors Tigers Mt Smart Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 11 Apr Panthers Sea Eagles Sportingbet Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 12 Apr Raiders Storm GIO Stadiuml 2:00PM

Sun 12 Apr Dragons Bulldogs ANZ Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 13 Apr Rabbitohs Cowboys ANZ Stadium 7:00PM

Round 7
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 17 Apr Dragons Broncos Jubilee Oval 7:35PM

Fri 17 Apr Bulldogs Sea Eagles TBC 7:35PM

Sat 18 Apr Titans Panthers Cbus Super Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 18 Apr Cowboys Warriors 1300Smiles Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 18 Apr Storm Roosters AMMI Park 7:30PM

Sun 19 Apr Tigers Raiders Leichhardt Oval 2:00PM

Sun 19 Apr Knights Eels Hunter Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 20 Apr Sharks Rabbitohs Remondis Stadium 7:00PM

Round 8
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 24 Apr Bulldogs Tigers ANZ Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 25 Apr Warriors Titans Mt Smart Stadium 12:00noon

Sat 25 Apr Knights Cowboys Hunter Stadium 2:00PM

Sat 25 Apr Roosters Dragons Allianz Stadium 4:00PM

Sat 25 Apr Storm Sea Eagles AAMI Park 6:00PM

Sat 25 Apr Broncos Eels Suncorp Stadium 8:00PM

Sun 26 Apr Panthers Sharks Sportingbet Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 26 Apr Rabbitohs Raiders TBC 4:00PM

Round 9
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 8 May Broncos Panthers Suncorp Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 8 May Roosters Tigers Allianz Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 9 May Raiders Titans GIO Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 9 May Sharks Warriors Remondis Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 9 May Cowboys Bulldogs 1300Smiles Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 10 May Sea Eagles Knights Brookvale Oval 2:00PM

Sun 10 May Eels Storm Pirtek Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 11 May Rabbitohs Dragons ANZ Stadium 7:00PM

Round 10
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 15 May Bulldogs Roosters ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 15 May Cowboys Broncos 1300Smiles Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 16 May Eels Warriors Pirtek Stadium 3:00PM



Sat 16 May Titans Sharks Cbus Super Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 16 May Storm Rabbitohs AAMI Park 7:30PM

Sun 17 May Dragons Raiders WIN Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 17 May Knights Tigers Hunter Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 18 May Sea Eagles Panthers Brookvale Oval 7:00PM

Round 11
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 22 May Rabbitohs Eels ANZ Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 23 May Tigers Cowboys Campbelltown Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 24 May Raiders Bulldogs GIO Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 25 May Knights Broncos Hunter Stadium 7:00PM

SOO 1
Date Home Away Venue Time

Wed 27 May Queensland NSW ANZ Stadium 8:00PM

Round 12
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 29 May Panthers Eels Sportingbet Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 30 May Titans Rabbitohs Cbus Super Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 30 May Raiders Broncos GIO Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 30 May Cowboys Sea Eagles 1300Smiles Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 31 May Warriors Knights Mt Smart Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 31 May Dragons Sharks Jubilee Oval 4:00PM

Mon 1 Jun Roosters Storm Allianz Stadium 7:00PM

Round 13
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 5 Jun Broncos Sea Eagles Suncorp Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 5 Jun Tigers Titans Leichhardt Oval 7:35PM

Sat 6 Jun Knights Raiders Hunter Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 6 Jun Rabbitohs Warriors NIB Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 6 Jun Panthers Storm Sportingbet Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 7 Jun Sharks Roosters Remondis Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 8 Jun Bulldogs Dragons ANZ Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 8 Jun Eels Cowboys Pirtek Stadium 7:00PM

Round 14
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 12 Jun Tigers Rabbitohs ANZ Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 13 Jun Warriors Roosters Mt Smart Stadium 6:00PM

Sun 14 Jun Titans Bulldogs Cbus Super Stadium 3:00PM

Mon 15 Jun Storm Eels AAMI Park 7:00PM

SOO 2
Date Home Away Venue Time

Wed 17 Jun NSW Queensland MCG 8:00PM

Round 15
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 19 Jun Sea Eagles Tigers Brookvale Oval 7:45PM

Sat 20 Jun Raiders Cowboys GIO Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 20 Jun Titans Warriors Cbus Super Stadium 5:30PM



Sat 20 Jun Bulldogs Panthers ANZ Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 21 Jun Knights Sharks Hunter Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 21 Jun Storm Broncos AAMI Park 4:00PM

Mon 22 Jun Dragons Roosters Allianz Stadium 7:00PM

Round 16
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 26 Jun Rabbitohs Sea Eagles ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 26 Jun Broncos Knights Suncorp Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 27 Jun Warriors Raiders Mt Smart Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 27 Jun Cowboys Sharks 1300SMILES Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 27 Jun Eels Dragons Pirtek Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 28 Jun Roosters Titans Allianz Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 28 Jun Tigers Panthers Leichhardt Oval 4:00PM

Mon 29 Jun Bulldogs Storm ANZ Stadium 7:00PM

Round 17
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 3 Jul Panthers Rabbitohs Sportingbet Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 4 Jul Dragons Cowboys WIN Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 5 Jul Sea Eagles Sharks Brookvale Oval 4:00PM

Mon 6 Jul Tigers Eels ANZ Stadium 7:00PM

SOO 3
Date Home Away Venue Time

Wed 8 Jul Queensland NSW Suncorp Stadium 8:00PM

Round 18
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 10 Jul Raiders Knights GIO Stadium 7:45PM

Sat 11 Jul Panthers Roosters Sportingbet Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 11 Jul Bulldogs Broncos ANZ Stadium 7:30PM

Sun 12 Jul Warriors Storm Mt Smart Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 12 Jul Sharks Dragons Remondis Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 13 Jul Titans Sea Eagles Cbus Super Stadium 7:00PM

Round 19
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 17 Jul Eels Bulldogs ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 17 Jul Storm Panthers AAMI Park 7:35PM

Sat 18 Jul Raiders Sharks GIO Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 18 Jul Knights Titans Hunter Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 18 Jul Dragons Rabbitohs SCG 7:30PM

Sun 19 Jul Roosters Warriors Allianz Stadium 2:00PM

Sun 19 Jul Broncos Tigers Suncorp Stadium 4:00PM

Mon 20 Jul Sea Eagles Cowboys Brookvale Oval 7:00PM

Round 20
Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 24 Jul Tigers Roosters ANZ Stadium 7:35PM

Fri 24 Jul Broncos Titans Suncorp Stadium 7:35PM

Sat 25 Jul Warriors Sea Eagles Mt Smart Stadium 3:00PM

Sat 25 Jul Rabbitohs Knights/td> ANZ Stadium 5:30PM

Sat 25 Jul Storm Dragons AAMI Park 7:30PM

Sun 26 Jul Panthers Raiders Sportingbet Stadium 2:00PM



Sun 26 Jul Bulldogs Sharks Belmore Sportsground 4:00PM

Mon 27 Jul Cowboys Eels 1300Smiles Stadium 7:00PM

Round 21
Date Home Away Venue Time

Jul 31-Aug 3 Cowboys Raiders 1300Smiles Stadium TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Titans Eels Cbus Super Stadium TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Tigers Storm Leichhardt Oval TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Roosters Bulldogs Allianz Stadium TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Rabbitohs Panthers ANZ Stadium TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Sea Eagles Broncos TBC TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Warriors Sharks Mt Smart Stadium TBC

Jul 31-Aug 3 Dragons Knights Jubilee Oval TBC

Round 22
Date Home Away Venue Time

Aug 7-10 Knights Roosters Hunter Stadium TBC

Aug 7-10 Warriors Dragons Mt Smart Stadium TBC

Aug 7-10 Sharks Cowboys Remondis Stadium TBC

Aug 7-10 Broncos Bulldogs Suncorp Stadium TBC

Aug 7-10 Storm Titans AAMI Park TBC

Aug 7-10 Sea Eagles Rabbitohs Brookvale Oval TBC

Aug 7-10 Raiders Tigers GIO Stadium TBC

Aug 7-10 Eels Panthers TIO Stadium TBC

Round 23
Date Home Away Venue Time

Aug 13-17 Cowboys Rabbitohs 1300Smiles Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Roosters Eels Allianz Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Bulldogs Titans ANZ Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Tigers Knights Campbelltown Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Raiders Sea Eagles GIO Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Sharks Storm Remondis Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Panthers Warriors Sportingbet Stadium TBC

Aug 13-17 Broncos Dragons Suncorp Stadium TBC

Round 24
Date Home Away Venue Time

Aug 20-24 Storm Knights AAMI Park TBC

Aug 20-24 Roosters Broncos Allianz Stadium TBC

Aug 20-24 Rabbitohs Bulldogs ANZ Stadium TBC

Aug 20-24 Sea Eagles Eels Brookvale Oval TBC

Aug 20-24 Titans Raiders Cbus Super Stadium TBC

Aug 20-24 Warriors Cowboys Mt Smart Stadium TBC

Aug 20-24 Sharks Tigers Remondis Stadium TBC

Aug 20-24 Dragons Panthers WIN Stadium TBC

Round 25
Date Home Away Venue Time

Aug 27-31 Sea Eagles Roosters Brookvale Oval TBC

Aug 27-31 Titans Dragons Cbus Super Stadium TBC

Aug 27-31 Raiders Panthers GIO Stadium TBC



Aug 27-31 Storm Cowboys AAMI Park TBC

Aug 27-31 Rabbitohs Broncos Allianz Stadium TBC

Aug 27-31 Knights Bulldogs Hunter Stadium TBC

Aug 27-31 Tigers Warriors Campbelltown Stadium TBC

Aug 27-31 Eels Sharks Pirtek Stadium TBC

Round 26
Date Home Away Venue Time

Sep 3-6 Cowboys Titans 1300Smiles Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Bulldogs Warriors ANZ Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Eels Raiders Pirtek Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Sharks Sea Eagles Remondis Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Roosters Rabbitohs Allianz Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Dragons Tigers ANZ Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Panthers Knights Sportingbet Stadium TBC

Sep 3-6 Broncos Storm Suncorp Stadium TBC

Finals Week 1

Date Home Away Venue Time

Sep 11-13 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Sep 11-13 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Sep 11-13 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Sep 11-13 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Finals Week 2

Date Home Away Venue Time

Sat 19 Sep TBC TBC TBC TBC

Fri 18 Sep TBC TBC TBC TBC

Finals Week 3

Date Home Away Venue Time

Fri 25 Sep TBC TBC TBC TBC

Sat 26 Sep TBC TBC TBC TBC

Grand Final
Date Team 1 Team 2 Venue Time

Sun Oct 4 TBC TBC ANZ Stadium TBC


